EDI 850
Purchase Order
ANSI Standard Version 4010
Revision: June 19,2000
For Warehouse Fulfillment Only
Home Shopping Network
Transaction Set 850
01/17/10                           Warehouse Fulfillment

 92
002
PURCHASE ORDER TYPE CODE
Code specifying the type of  P O
(M  ID  2/2) “ SA “
324 003
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
Identifying number assigned by the
orderer/purchaser.
(M  AN  1/22) HSN
Purchase order number
(Length < 10)
328
004
RELEASE NUMBER
Number identifying a release
against a Purchase Order .
(O  AN  1/30) “NOT USED”
373
005
PURCHASE ORDER DATE
Date assigned by the purchaser to
the Purchase Order.
(M  DT  8/8) HSN
Order Date
(CCYYMMDD)
Home Shopping Network
Transaction Set 850
01/17/10                           Warehouse Fulfillment
Page   9
850oRT41
NOTE REGARDING THE COMMENTS FIELD:  Actual values are contained within quotes
SEGMENT FOB – FOB RELATED INSTRUCTIONS
PURPOSE
To specify identifying numbers.
EDI STANDARD SEGMENT
FOB  * 146  * 309  * 352  *  334  * 335  *
  309  * 352  * 54  * 352 ~
HSN SUBSET OF EDI STANDARD SEGMENT
FOB * 146 * 309 * 352 ~
ELEMENT
NUMBER
ELEMENT NAME/DESCRIPTION
ELEMENT
ATTRIBUTES
COMMENTS
FOB SEGMENT IDENTIFIER  “FOB”
146
001
SHIPMENT METHOD OF
PAYMENT
Code specifying payment terms for
transportation charges.
(M  ID  2/2) “ CC “ = Collect
“ PP “ = Pre-Paid by Buyer
309
002
LOCATION QUALIFIER
Code identifying type of location
referencing FOB03.
(C  ID  1/2) “ NS “ = City/State from
Points
352
003
DESCRIPTION
A free form description to clarify
the related data elements and their
content.
(O  AN  1/80) City and State of Point of
Departure.
Home Shopping Network
Transaction Set 850
01/17/10                           Warehouse Fulfillment